DH JONES/SMAC 10-MILER RACE RESULTS - 2/28/88
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BOB HODGE

SCOTT BAGLEY
MICHAEL C0BB

JAN NOVAK

ALLEN ZETTERLUND
KEN KACZENSKI
GREGG CORNELL
MICHAEL MULLOY
CELIO HERNANDEZ
SUMNER BROWN

ROB COLANTUONO
RAY KELLETT
HARVEY L. BLONDER
ROBERT GERRITY
¥Z2887

BROOK THOMAS

BOB NEIL

MICHAEL MORRISSEY
GREG FOX

BILL SLOCUMSE
SAMUEL HILARIO
DONALD ALVEY
NEIL FAVGNO

E0 SANDIFER
BRENDAN BEGLEY
SIDNEY vxcdes
TADEUSZ TERETHS
DAVE GREENSLIT
BRIAN PIUROWSKI
JIM MURPHY

DAVID W. AMES
MICHAEL MCCUSKER
GARY CROWLEY
MICHAEL HOGAN
DON PRONOVOST
MIKE NILES

BOB WILLIS

DEREK POSTEMA
STEVE O'NEIL

TOOD FEINSTEIN
RICK SCOTT

BILL THARNIAN

‘WILLIAM ROMITO

STEVE PROUTY
MICHAEL COLEMAN
DOUGLAS MCNALLY
STU DICKSON

BOB PERRIN
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59:40
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60:08

GREATER LOWELL TRACK
CMS

HARTFORD RACK CLUB

BERKSHIRE ROAD RATS
GREATER SPRINGFIELD H
Csu

BERKSHIRE RYJAD RATS
GAELIC ATHLETIC CLUB
Csu

SUGARLOAF MT. AC

SUGARLOAF MT. AC

BERKSHIRE RNAD RATS

SUGARLOAF MT. AC
WILLOWWAY

GLRR

CMS

GSH

EMPIRE ONE

cMS ¢ \-

SILK .CITY

FPC sV <

POSTAL HARR&&RS hﬁ\

EMPIRE ONE

NORTH MEDFORD

SUGARLOAF MT AC
GSH

FI1T CORmP

SUGARLOAF MT AC

SUGARLOAF MT AC

CMS

GRELIC

BERKSHIRE ROAD RATS
SUGARLOAF MT AC

CMS
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BILL TONER 60:13
NANCY CONZ 60.:25
TOM GARDNER 60:25:
B03 WHITE 60:31
WIL_LIAM ROWE 60:34

HARVEY FONTAINE 60:38

EDWARD PARROT 60:43
PAUL YEOMANS 60:52
JOHN FLAHERTY 60:54
MARK GRINGAS < 6/0 57
JOHN SULLIVAN 61:00
JOHN HUNTER 61:06
TIM CONGDON 61:06:
SALLY ZIMMER &§1:13
JIM HENRY 83:15
KEVIN-MOR0OZ 61:38
DAN LASS 61:39
GLENN CAFFERY 62:00
ROBERT VIERECK 62:04

ROBERT A. CLARKE 62:11

FRANK WILDA 6213
BILL SICARD 62320
LESLIE MAERKI 62:25
RICHARD A. HOWE 62:27
PETER GAGARIN 62:34
BILL STATHIS 62: (

PETER STASZ 627

MICHAEL CABET  62:

TOM RATYIFFE 62:
JAMES FRUITKIN  63:
MARK DEAN TR
JIM MIAS 63:
STEWART STOKES  63:25

NTCOLF MCIILPIN- - 63:32
MICHELLE DZIK 63:45
OON TOWSE 63:49
JAKE HANDSCHUH 63:51
KELLEY BARKER 63:53
DOUGLAS CCTE

DOUGLAS LAVALLEE

GAIL PARENT 64:08

ERIC WHITE 64:20
MARK VINCENT 64227

MICHAEL PATOER: . 1642729

DAVE MADSEN, SR. 64:38
UNREGISTERED 64:41
NANCY CORBITT 64:42
JOHN w0O00S

64:48

:02

07

07

SHERIFF *S“TRACK CLUB
NEW BALANCE TK CLUB
BERKSHIRE ROAD RATS

CMS

CMS
GSH

HTC

SHLK JCTTY-

SUGARLOAF MT AC

SUGARLOAF MT AC

SUGARLOAF MT

CMS

BERKSHIRE ROAD RATS

SUGARLOAF MT AC

CMS

GSH



AARON ROME €4:51
ZAFIA TURDSZ 64:52
AICHARD SHOOK  64:54
TOM DAMOULAKIS  65:07
ROBERT PERRY 65:10
KARLA GEISER 65:13
WAYNE SMITH £5:15
DAVE PERCY T E5217

DEBBIE GREENSLIT 65:20

ACE CURTISS 65:26
TOOD HAYDEN 65:31
JAMES TIGNER 65:36
RAY LEDOUX 65:46
HARRY BROOKS 65158
JImM TAILOR 66:14

STANELY C.KERBEL 66:21

FRANK RUCKI 66:22
FRANK LAROSA 66:24
BILL LORD 66:26
ROBERT KNOWLES 66:25
RICK MCPHILLIPS 66:32
KAREN ENRIGHT  66:39

GAIL SCHLOMOWITZ 66:44
ROBERT PAUT 66:45
DAVE VYCE 6£6:49

RICHARD ARSENAULT65:50

CAROLYN ULRICH 66:53
DAVE SANBORN 66:54
SHERRY MORIN 66:57
ANDREW MCDONALD 66:58
GERARD MATHEWS 67:00
DAYID SARGENT 67:03
PATTI LANE 67:05
LARRY GUIDERA 67:09
RICHARD LITTLE 67:10
JOHH H. BROWN £7:11
WAY HEDDING 67512
RICH HAVENS 67:12.
DICK BUCZEK 67:18
TONY RYAN 67:21
TOMA ADAMS 67:39
MICHAEL HAAS 67:43
KEITH WILLIS 67152
JIM HUNTER 67:53
F. ROBERT FISHER £7:57
ROB LANDRY 67:58
VETA WEIR 67:59
CHARLES KRASKY  68:01

68:03

JASON FLAHERTY

BERKSHIRE ROAD RATS
EMPIRE ONE

HTC

CMS

CMS

HMRRC

SUGARLNAF MT +C

SUGARLOAF MT «C

CMS
EMPIRE ONE RC

MASS MUTUAL

MASS MUTUAL

CM5
LEAD PACK SPORTS

WOONSOCKIT
POSTAL HARRIERS

EMPIRE ONE RC

GAELIZ AC
CMS
GSH
GATE CITY
BAA

MOHEGAN STRIDERS

MOHEGAN STRIDERS

SUGARLOAF MT AC

OLR

HTC

184.
185.
186.
187.
las.
189.
190.
1%1.
192.
192.

SCOTT SANDERSON
SANDRA STRONG
FRED PILON
TYRONE TRANER
ED DOUGHTY

MARY HERNANDEZ
MIKE CALLAHAN
PAUL TARNAVSKAS
KEVIN YOUNG

DAN JAKOWSKI
BERNIF BEDOR
ROGER CHEREWATTI
GREG CRAWFORD
MARTY KAN
UNREGISTZRED
DAVID GROKEY
JIM PLAZR

ED HARRISON

PEG BUXTON

RIC BUXTON
RICHARD GROTZ
ERVIN H, LANDRY
RICK HAYDEN
GEORGE NORTON
MARG BALLANTYNE
DAVID POULIN
CORNELIS BRUIN
FRANK SHORT
JULIA CHEVAN
SKIP CLAYTON
TOM FINAN
UNREGISTERED
DAN DORAN

CATHT ROEFACER
DICK HOCH

RAY CHAROW

KAYVAN CHATANI

HARLEY SHEPARDSO

JOE VIRGILID
ROBERT DUGGAN
JEFF CURTISS
UNREGISTERED
LARRY SACZAWA
JERRY MULLANE
WALTER PERKINS
HUGH SHORT
BETTE DAVIS

ALLEN ROSS

68:12
69:13
68:15
€8:18
68:32
68:38
68:38
68:39
6B8:43
68:45
68:48
£8:50 °
68:53
£8:59
69:01
5£9:07
69:10
69:11
69213
69:23
69:28
£9:34
69:37
69143
69:53
69:59
70:08
70:09
70:16
70:21
70:30
7U:3a.

70:35

70:45

70:59

N7L1:00

71:01
T1z05
7l:16
71:21
FLi 5%
71{&3
FL59
72:0%2
$2015

72:16

SUGARLOAF MT AC

SHERIFFS CLUB

HARTFORD TC

GSH

SUGARLOAF MT AC
CMS

CMS

GSH

EORC

GARELIC AaC
SUGARLOAF MT AC

HARTFORD TC

GSH
RARTFURD TC
MOHEGAN

POSTAL HARRIERS

SILK EITY

CMS
GRELIC AC

csu



231,
232.
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235,
236.
237.

238.
239,

240.
241,

BILL HARBILAS
PAUL WATSON
MICHAEL KAROKIN
GERALD LAFLEUR
PAUL QUINN

JARON ANTES

RAY WILLIS

MARK DUCOMB
ERNEST LEITHOFF
RICHARD LOVELACE
KEVIN SIMONS
THOMAS DODGE
BRUCE DIVIRGILIO
TOM LYNCH
RICHARD AUCLAIR
BRIAN GARVEY

STEVE DOEN

T2t
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12y
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12:
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73:

21
25
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37
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49
43
44
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72:48

49
50
-1
56
58
04
0s

RICHARD MCCORMICK73:06

BARBARA AUSH
MICHAEL TOPALIAN
JIM SNYDER

LAURA SLOWICK
GEORGE RYAN
JAMES BAKER
WILLIAM CAREY
TIM METOXEN
WILLIAM DEAN
DAVID MAGELINSKI
ANDRE BUSS

DAVE HAMELIN
MARK BEATON
UNREGISTERED
MICHREL KENT
EUGENE ONEIL
DENNIS THACKERY
CARLTON PICKERON
BUD ARINSON
LAURIE BARNICKI
JAMES HARDY
MARIANNE MAHONEY
RICHARD S. JONES

JO MARCHETTI

73
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73;
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Th
73:
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T4z
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T4
T4z

T4t

T4
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T
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07
09
12
la

16

27
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43
55
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08
15
27
31
42
43

45

R
3
154
:58
=Ll
:20

131

CEOFFREY NICHOLS 75:36

ROBERT KOCHINSKAST75:43

PAUL CORBEILLE
RONALD SCHERBAN

JIM GENASCI

RICH NAHLOVSKY

75

53

76:

149

57

a5

T16:24

HARTFORD TC

GSH

CMS

SUGARLDAF MT AC

MASS MUTUAL
KING'S COLLEGE
GSH

NEOC

PIONEER

MASS MUTUAL

SUGARLDAF MT AC

SUGARLOAF MT AC

GOTMAC

GSH

BAARC

HTC

242.
243,
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.

258.
259,

260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
2587.
268.

269.
270.
271.
272.
273.

274,

275.

276.
277.
278.
279.
260.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.

GEQRGE coOmo
ROBERT PLAGE
MIKE HICKEY
CAROL ROSSI

JOHN DONARUMA

76:30
76:35
T6:36
76:38

T76:47

JOHN BUDYNKIEWICZ76:48

LISA VALARDI
NANCY WATROBA
UNREGISTERED
JASON PERRY

DAN LYNES
MARILYN MAHAFFY

KATHLEEN CONNERY

76:58
77:04
T7313.°2
TS B
TI=ky
77:22

25

RON NIZIANKIEWICZ77:40

GARY TALLMAN
SALLY ROHAN
EMILY HUNTINGTON
BILL BLANCHARD
ART BERRY

DON ROBINSON
CHUCK ADAMS
UNREGISTERED
JAMES DEVINE
THOMAS RYAan
ROBERT PETERS
ZDWIN HANECHAK
JAN RILEY
MARTIN SEIPEL
KATHY ZINGG
CHUCK WILLIAMS
SUE BOYKOQ

DANE TROND
DORIS ARONSONM
ROSANNE RETZ
WA;T KOLODZINSKI
VILDRAM 504D
JAMES DUGGAN
KAREN STNZAER
CARDLYN SUNDEMER
WAYNE H. STOCKER
JAMES WINWOOD
WALLY SANDS
VICTOR RAGONE
JOHN FALKOWSKI
PETER BENNINK
ROBERT WILK
MICHAEL DIPENTA
DAVID SIMMONS

T7:42
77:46
77550
77T:54
7883
78:09
78:15
78:34
78:48
TB:149
78:56
78:50.07

78:53

Y7857

78159
79:02
79:08
792:15
79:15.9
79:33
79:38
79:35 .
80:01
80:14
80:19
80:20
80:21
80:37
80.37
80:43
30:49

81:07

"Bl:12

8l:l2

GSH
EMPIRE ONE RC

CMsS

EMPIRE

ONE RC

GSH

5TC

RCR

HTR

GSH

SILK CITY

NEPC

GSH
SUGARLOAF MT AC

SUGARLOAF MT AC

HTR

GSH

POSTAL HARRIERS

SUGARLOAF MT AC



2%0.
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307.
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3la4.
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31s.
-3
3l8.
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323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
L. f P
329,
330.
331.
332.
333.
334,
335.

336.

OON WARD

PAMELA COPELAND
DEBBY PICKETT
GARY CRANSON
LINDA TAYLOR
UNREGISTERED
CHARLES TOWSE
JEFF LIND

STEVE CARRIER
BILL BLASS

JACK SWAIN

TOM LYNCH
SHERRIE EVENSON
CHRISTINE LEE
ROMAINE TALLMAN
RICHARD TOMCZYK
JEFF SIEKIERSKI
ALLEN FREY

JuDY ALLEN

ALAN LIBARDONI
ARTHUR MECYER
DEBORAH MAGER
DICK 0SGCO0D
EXTRA CARD?
JERRY CARUSOD
KATHLEEN MOQORE
CANDY PAIGE

TIM MCANEANY
ADELINE KEARNEY
JOHN KEARNEY
RICK HOLMES
DICK DURANT
RICH DAVIES
TONY MEDEIROS
DOUG PIERSON
UNREGISTERED
JEFF WEISSER

PAT CULLOO

ANNE MCKINNON
JANE FANNING
DONNA LALONDE
UNREGISTERED
UNREGISTERED
JENNIFER CROWELL
RAYMOND CROWLEY
TOM FANNING

ANDREW HALL

8l:
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8l:
Bl:
Bl:
82:
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B2:
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B2
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B3:
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B4:

B4:559.1

B84:
B85
a85:
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85:
85:
86:
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B6:
86:
87:
87t
87:
87:
88:
89:
g§9:18.1
89:18.8
B
89:
89:
89:

90:

13
49
5k
55
57
25
35
38

45

ral
156
557
110
+11

25
Z29
32
36

57

Bu:29

ot
58

59
19
21
42
52
53
09
12
20
26
16
30
49
35
19
05

28
34
39
45
21

337. TOM ZREEDEN

338. PENNY HANS

339, BILL CEZLOSH
340, JIM AMIERSONM
34l. LYNNE 1ANS
342. SCOTT JARTHLAY
343. DICK BIRDEN

CMS J44. PAUL F NNERTY
345. SUZANN S LEMIEUY
34k, JOHN P IENCURER
347, ANTHON 1220
J&6E. CINDY .EWTOM

NYAT 349, CAROLY | OLSEN

BBS

GS*F

HTC

BBS

csu

SHERIFFS TRACK CLUB

HTC

HTC

POSTAL HARRIERS

HTC

CMS

SUGARLOAF MT AC

cBcC

GSH

BBC

90:22
90:42

91:27
91:46
92:28
921385
Fu:l3
94133

Fh:36

SUGARLDAF MT

SUGARLQOAF MT AC
SUGARLOAF MT AC
SUGARRLOAF MT AC

FOSTAL HARRIERS

AC



